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2021 Z900RS ABS
PARTS LIST
Accessory(Cover)

ITEM NAME

TRIM (Ref # 53044)

BOLT,SOCKET,6X12 (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X20 (Ref # 92154)

NUT,5MM (Ref # 92210)

KIT-ACC,INDICATOR COVER,SILVER (Ref # 99994)
KIT-ACCESSORY,METER COVER (Ref # 99994A)
INDICATOR COVER,BLACK (Ref # 99994B)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
53044-0625
92153-1948
92154-0919
92210-0001
99994-1016
99994-1021
99994-1220
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