



# 2021 Z900RS ABS

## PARTS LIST

### Accessory(Cover)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
TRIM (Ref # 53044)	53044-0625	1
BOLT,SOCKET,6X12 (Ref # 92153)	92153-1948	4
BOLT,SOCKET,5X20 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0919	4
NUT,5MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-0001	4
KIT-ACC,INDICATOR COVER,SILVER (Ref # 99994)	99994-1016	1
KIT-ACCESSORY,METER COVER (Ref # 99994A)	99994-1021	1
INDICATOR COVER,BLACK (Ref # 99994B)	99994-1220	1